Certified Backflow Prevention Testers

Wendler Landscape Inc.

Heart of Texas Landscape & Irrigation
J & R Testing

Chick Landscaping

Mitchell Irrigation

Got Sprinkler Repair?
Advanced Landscapes

Green Solutions

Castillo Irrigation

Don Bridges

Go With The Flow

Irrigation Compliance Solutions

United Landscape

***|f you are a certified tester, and would like to be added to this list, please contact Salado Water

Supply.

Mark Wendler

Eric Archer

John Preston

Maxwell Hazzard

Drew Mitchell
Stan Beegle
Michael Griffin
Jeramey Young
William Rivera
Don Bridges
Travis Curb
James Stewart

Travis Wilson

254-657-0043

254-939-6795

254-718-0946

254-947-9150

254-231-8406

254-394-4105

254-698-4404

254-598-0218

254-216-0496

254-681-2102

254-231-8227

254-534-0954

254-534-2488



